
MANDATORY PRE-BID ATTENDEES

PROJECT# T0652-00 TRADE: (C008/C009/C047)
DATE: 03/21/2024
TIME: 10:00 a.m.

DESCRIPTION:  Electric Vechicle Charging Stations and Site Improvements - NJDOT HQ, Ewing, Mercer County, NJ        

COMPANY TELEPHONE EMAIL

Waters & Bugbee (689) 584-1100 swaters@watersandbugbee.com

Imperial Const. (908) 258-0700 robl@imperialcm.com

Wysocki Electric (856) 275-8096 tom@wysockielectric.com

Troller Electric LLC (732) 882-2611 david@trollerelectric.com

Lighton Industries (732) 742-6177 george@lightonindustries.com

Miller Bros (610) 635-6019 joe@millerbros.us

S&S Electrical (267) 895-5049 bbaker@sselectrical.com

Dee-En Electric (908) 413-3326 dnelectric13@gmail.com

JPC Group Inc. (856) 232-0400 estimating@jpcgroup.com

Delawre Valley Paving (484) 975-3041 mfarace@delawarevalleypaving.com

Coral EV (717) 219-4137 john@coralev.com

Zsenak Electric (609) 586-5567 t.zsenak@zsenakelectric.com

Ranco Construction (609) 801-1808 ranco@rancocosntruction.com

Bryan Electric (609) 393-8325 georgek@bryanelectricco.com

Berto (908) 787-7657 bobby@bertoconstruction.com

Trinity Subsurface (302) 290-1515 jami@trinitysubsurface.com

McPhee Electric (973) 865-4932 bcampell@placonusa.com

Eii, Inc. (908) 276-1000 nconway@eiielectric.com

QPI Electric (215) 949-1592 steve@qpi-electrical.com

PMY Construction Corp (201) 866-0409 info@pmyconstruction.com

JF Petroleum Group (717) 809-5203 karen.kelley@jfpetrogroup.com
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MANDATORY PRE-BID ATTENDEES

PROJECT# T0652-00 TRADE: (C008/C009/C047)
DATE: 03/21/2024
TIME: 10:00 a.m.

DESCRIPTION:  Electric Vechicle Charging Stations and Site Improvements - NJDOT HQ, Ewing, Mercer County, NJ        

COMPANY TELEPHONE EMAIL

SMBA Construction (201) 998-2300 rob@smbaconstruction.com

AB Const (201) 738-0924 ab@builtbyab.com
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